Academic Affairs — Current Restricted

241636
241637
241644
241663
241665
241707
281704

241801
241804

Peninsula Center

Virginia Beach Higher Education Center
Academic Affairs

Study Abroad Fund

Registrar’s Office Fund

Career Management Center Fund
Student Practica - Capital Campaign

Distance Learning
The University College Annual Account



