Academic Affairs – Current Restricted

241636	Peninsula Center
241637	Virginia Beach Higher Education Center
241644	Academic Affairs
241663	Study Abroad Fund
241665	Registrar's Office Fund
241707	Career Management Center Fund
281704	Student Practica - Capital Campaign
241801	Distance Learning
241804	The University College Annual Account